Competition

Track - 50M - Female 60-64
Track - 50M - Female 60-64
Track - 50M - Female 60-64
Track - 50M - Female 60-64
Track - 50M - Female 60-64

Track - 50M - Male 60-64

Track - 50M - Female 65-59
Track - 50M - Female 65-59
Track - 50M - Female 65-59
Track - 50M - Female 65-59
Track - 50M - Female 65-59
Track - 50M - Female 65-59
Track - 50M - Female 65-59

Track - 50M - Female 70-74
Track - 50M - Female 70-74
Track - 50M - Female 70-74
Track - 50M - Female 70-74
Track - 50M - Female 70-74
Track - 50M - Female 70-74
Track - 50M - Female 70-74
Track - 50M - Female 70-74
Track - 50M - Female 70-74
Track - 50M - Female 70-74
Track - 50M - Female 70-74

Track - 50M - Male 70-74
Track - 50M - Male 70-74

Track - 50M - Female 75-79

Result
17
19.8
21.2
21.8
28.6

13.8

11
11.6
12
13.3
13.7
17
20.7

12.7
12.4
14
14
15
15.8
16
17
17.6
18
22.2

17
29.2

10

Place Name
1st Pino Tomasener
2nd Shirley Thomas
3rd Dukes, Roberta

Deloris Riggins
Sharon Hubbard

1st Danny Collins
1st Doneice Jackson
2nd White, Carrie
3rd Cooper, Nina
Eartha sargent
Donna Austin
Moira Lank
Nadia Villaba
1st Theresa Flurchick
2nd Anna Timmons
3rd Coretha Thompson
Alston, Gwendolyn
Jan ing

Irene B. Conyers
Grace Barbera
Brown, Catherine
Deborah Salim
Cooper, Charlena
Sharon Courtney

1st Caedup Pereira
2nd Patricia Grisset

1st Elretha Washington



Track - 50M - Female 75-79
Track - 50M - Female 75-79
Track - 50M - Female 75-79
Track - 50M - Female 75-79
Track - 50M - Female 75-79
Track - 50M - Female 75-79
Track - 50M - Female 75-79
Track - 50M - Female 75-79
Track - 50M - Female 75-79
Track - 50M - Female 75-79

Track - 50M - Female 80-84
Track - 50M - Female 80-84
Track - 50M - Female 80-84
Track - 50M - Female 80-84
Track - 50M - Female 80-84

Track - 50M - Male 80-84
Track - 50M - Male 85-89

Competition
Track - 55M - Male 75-59

Competition

Track - 100M - Female 65-59
Track - 100M - Female 65-59
Track - 100M - Female 65-59

Track - 100M - Female 70-74
Track - 100M - Female 70-74
Track - 100M - Female 70-74

12
13.6
14
14
15.7
17
19.6
14.2
31.1
32.7

12.7
15
16

22.9

27.3

13.5

16.9

Result
7.88

Result
36.32
53.16
55.55

28.9
33.11
46.31

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

Place

1st

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Greene, Millie
McCown, Annie
Martha c. Barr
Blake, Geneva
Emily Rivens
Alcess Pressley
Fulmore, Laura
Eileen Corbett
Mary Duncan
Frances Trappier

Cooper, Annie R.
York, Thelma
Teresita Antino
Dianna Dee Erikson
Capers, Betty

Abe Henryhand
Frank Drayton

Name
Tim Treon

Name
Rita Tatusro
Moira Lank
Nadia Villaba

Jannie Dennison
Jan ing
Irene B. Conyers



Track - 100M - Female 75-79
Track - 100M - Female 75-79
Track - 100M - Female 75-79

Track - 100M - Female 75-79
Track - 100M - Female 75-79

Track - 100M - Female 80-84
Track - 100M - Female 80-84
Track - 100M - Female 80-84
Track - 100M - Male 80-84
Competition

Track - 200M - Female 65-59
Track - 200M - Female 65-59
Track -200M - Male 75-59
Track - 200M - Female 75-79
Competition

Track - 400M Female 65-69
Track - 400M Female 65-69
Track - 400M Male 70-74

Track - 400M Female 75-79
Track - 400M Female 75-79

Track - 400M Male 75-79

Competition

24.3
28.88
48.66

20.07
26.78

19.86
41.15
1.00.9
20.43
Result
1.52.28
2.05.39
32.8
2.07.05
Result
3.08.66
4.10.00
2.20.84

4.32.89
44141

4.02.02

Result

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
Place
1st
2nd
1st
1st
Place
1st
2nd
1st

1st
2nd

1st

Place

Jane mcBride
Emily Rivens
Judy Harris

Theo Segres
Exekiel Barfield

Mary Singleton
Thelma York
Annie Tucker

Abe Henryhand

Name
Rita Tatusro
Moira Lank
Tim Treon

Janice Wallace

Name
Rita Tatusro
Moira Lank

Caedup Pereira

Mariae Pereira
Judy Harris

Theo Segres

Name



Softball Throw - Female 60-64

Softball Throw - Female 65-69
Softball Throw - Female 65-69
Softball Throw - Female 65-69
Softball Throw - Female 65-69
Softball Throw - Female 65-69
Softball Throw - Female 65-69
Softball Throw - Female 65-69
Softball Throw - Female 65-69
Softball Throw - Female 65-69
Softball Throw - Female 65-69

Softball Throw - Female 70-74
Softball Throw - Female 70-74
Softball Throw - Female 70-74
Softball Throw - Female 70-74
Softball Throw - Female 70-74
Softball Throw - Female 70-74
Softball Throw - Female 70-74
Softball Throw - Female 70-74
Softball Throw - Female 70-74
Softball Throw - Female 70-74
Softball Throw - Female 70-74
Softball Throw - Female 70-74

Softball Throw - Male 70-74

Softball Throw - Female 75-79
Softball Throw - Female 75-79
Softball Throw - Female 75-79
Softball Throw - Female 75-79
Softball Throw - Female 75-79

16

34
33
28
28
27
21
21
20
19
18

41
35
32
31
27
27
26
25
23
23
20
15

25

32
31
30
28
26

1st Sharon Hubbard

1st Donna Austin
2nd Donna Jefferson
3rd Doneice Jackson
Cooper, Nina
Moira Lank
Williams-Lee, Acquanette
White, Carrie
Nadia Villaba
Susan Malasics
Rita Tatusro

1st Linda Sutton
2nd McFadden, Alma
3rd Alston, Gwendolyn

Anna Timmons
Irene B. Conyers
Smith, Patricia
Cooper, Charlena
Linda Barr
Jan ing
Charlotte Creasy
Theresa Flurchick
Brown, Catherine

1st Mickel Davis

1st Ramona Smith
2nd Greene, Millie
3rd Alcess Pressley

Pyatt Mildred
McCown, Annie



Softball Throw - Female 75-79
Softball Throw - Female 75-79
Softball Throw - Female 75-79
Softball Throw - Female 75-79

Softbhall Throw - Male 75-79
Softball Throw - Male 75-79
Softball Throw - Male 75-79

Softball Throw - Female 80-84
Softball Throw - Female 80-84
Softball Throw - Female 80-84

Softball Throw - Male 80-84
Softball Throw - Female 85-89

Softball Throw - Male 85-89
Softball Throw - Male 85-89

Softball Throw - Female 100+

Competition
Spin Cast - Female 60-64
Spin Cast - Female 60-64

Spin Cast - Female 65-69
Spin Cast - Female 65-69
Spin Cast - Female 65-69
Spin Cast - Female 65-69

Spin Cast - Female 70-74
Spin Cast - Female 70-74

23
22
20
17

36
33
33
26
25
18
35
20

29
20

20

Result

5
2

= N B Ol

(6]

1st
2nd
2nd

1st
2nd
2nd
1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

Place
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Peggy Cooper
Lilly Gallant
Aida Epps
Diana Titone

Stephen Frillman
Theo Segres
Mariae Pereira

Marilyn Brock
Beaulah Hayward
Cooper, Annie R.

Henryhand, Abe
Ann Dunphy

Frank Dryaton
Clarence Larkin

Joanne Funny

Name
Pino Tomasener
Sharon Hubbard

Moira Lank
Donna Jefferson
Susan Malasics
Doneice Jackson

Charlotte Creasy
Deborah Salim



Spin Cast - Female 70-74
Spin Cast - Female 70-74
Spin Cast - Female 70-74
Spin Cast - Female 70-74

Spin Cast - Female 75-79
Spin Cast - Female 75-79
Spin Cast - Female 75-79
Spin Cast - Female 75-79
Spin Cast - Female 75-79

Spin Cast - Male 80-84
Competition

Walking - Female 65-69
Walking - Female 65-69
Walking - Female 65-69
Walking - Female 70-74

Walking - Female 75-79
Walking - Female 75-79

Walking - Male 75-79
Walking - Male 75-79

Walking - Female 80-84
Walking - Female 90+

Competition
Free Throw - Men 75-79
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Result
1
1
1

Result
5our 10

3rd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
Place
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
2nd

1st
1st

1st

1st

Place
1st

Alston, Gwendolyn
Mary Jean Kamenar

McFadden, Alma
Theresa Flurchick

Diana Titone
Aida Epps
Peggy Cooper
Blake, Geneva
Dianne Stites

Abe Henryhand
Name
Moira Lank
Donna Austin
Rita Tatusro

Alma McFadden

Judy Harris
Janice Wallace

Thomas Baker Sr.
Ezekiel Barfield

Thelma York
Marquerite Best

Name
Stephen Frillman



















































