Competition	Result	Place	Name
Track - 50M - Female 60-64	17	1st	Pino Tomasener
Track - 50M - Female 60-64	19.8	2nd	Shirley Thomas
Track - 50M - Female 60-64	21.2	3rd	Dukes, Roberta
Track - 50M - Female 60-64	21.8		Deloris Riggins
Track - 50M - Female 60-64	28.6		Sharon Hubbard
Track - 50M - Male 60-64	13.8	1st	Danny Collins
Track - 50M - Female 65-59	11	1st	Doneice Jackson
Track - 50M - Female 65-59	11.6	2nd	White, Carrie
Track - 50M - Female 65-59	12	3rd	Cooper, Nina
Track - 50M - Female 65-59	13.3		Eartha sargent
Track - 50M - Female 65-59	13.7		Donna Austin
Track - 50M - Female 65-59	17		Moira Lank
Track - 50M - Female 65-59	20.7		Nadia Villaba
Track - 50M - Female 70-74	12.7	1st	Theresa Flurchick
Track - 50M - Female 70-74	12.4	2nd	Anna Timmons
Track - 50M - Female 70-74	14	3rd	Coretha Thompson
Track - 50M - Female 70-74	14		Alston, Gwendolyn
Track - 50M - Female 70-74	15		Jan ing
Track - 50M - Female 70-74	15.8		Irene B. Conyers
Track - 50M - Female 70-74	16		Grace Barbera
Track - 50M - Female 70-74	17		Brown, Catherine
Track - 50M - Female 70-74	17.6		Deborah Salim
Track - 50M - Female 70-74	18		Cooper, Charlena
Track - 50M - Female 70-74	22.2		Sharon Courtney
Track - 50M - Male 70-74	17	1st	Caedup Pereira
Track - 50M - Male 70-74	29.2	2nd	Patricia Grisset
Track - 50M - Female 75-79	10	1st	Elretha Washington

T1- 50M F1-75 70	10	2 1	Corres Million
Track - 50M - Female 75-79	12	2nd	Greene, Millie
Track - 50M - Female 75-79	13.6	3rd	McCown, Annie
Track - 50M - Female 75-79	14		Martha c. Barr
Track - 50M - Female 75-79	14		Blake, Geneva
Track - 50M - Female 75-79	15.7		Emily Rivens
Track - 50M - Female 75-79	17		Alcess Pressley
Track - 50M - Female 75-79	19.6		Fulmore, Laura
Track - 50M - Female 75-79	14.2		Eileen Corbett
Track - 50M - Female 75-79	31.1		Mary Duncan
Track - 50M - Female 75-79	32.7		Frances Trappier
Track - 50M - Female 80-84	12.7	1st	Cooper, Annie R.
Track - 50M - Female 80-84	15	2nd	York, Thelma
Track - 50M - Female 80-84	16	3rd	Teresita Antino
Track - 50M - Female 80-84	22.9		Dianna Dee Erikson
Track - 50M - Female 80-84	27.3		Capers, Betty
Track - 50M - Male 80-84	13.5	1st	Abe Henryhand
Track - 50M - Male 85-89	16.9	1st	Frank Drayton
Competition	Result	Place	Name
Track - 55M - Male 75-59	7.88	1st	Tim Treon
Competition	Result	Place	Name
Track - 100M - Female 65-59	36.32	1st	Rita Tatusro
Track - 100M - Female 65-59	53.16	2nd	Moira Lank
Track - 100M - Female 65-59	55.55	3rd	Nadia Villaba
Track - 100M - Female 70-74	28.9	1st	Jannie Dennison
Track - 100M - Female 70-74	33.11	2nd	Jan ing
Track - 100M - Female 70-74	46.31	3rd	Irene B. Conyers
			•

Track - 100M - Female 75-79	24.3	1st	Jane mcBride
Track - 100M - Female 75-79	28.88	2nd	Emily Rivens
Track - 100M - Female 75-79	48.66	3rd	Judy Harris
Track - 100M - Female 75-79	20.07	1st	Theo Segres
Track - 100M - Female 75-79	26.78	2nd	Exekiel Barfield
Track - 100M - Female 80-84	19.86	1st	Mary Singleton
Track - 100M - Female 80-84	41.15	2nd	Thelma York
Track - 100M - Female 80-84	1.00.9	3rd	Annie Tucker
Track - 100M - Male 80-84	20.43	1st	Abe Henryhand
Competition	Result	Place	Name
Track - 200M - Female 65-59	1.52.28	1st	Rita Tatusro
Track - 200M - Female 65-59	2.05.39	2nd	Moira Lank
Track -200M - Male 75-59	32.8	1st	Tim Treon
Track - 200M - Female 75-79	2.07.05	1st	Janice Wallace
Competition	Result	Place	Name
Track - 400M Female 65-69	3.08.66	1st	Rita Tatusro
Track - 400M Female 65-69	4.10.00	2nd	Moira Lank
Track - 400M Male 70-74	2.20.84	1st	Caedup Pereira
Track - 400M Female 75-79	4.32.89	1st	Mariae Pereira
Track - 400M Female 75-79	4.41.41	2nd	Judy Harris
Track - 400M Male 75-79	4.02.02	1st	Theo Segres
Competition	Result	Place	Name

Softball Throw - Female 60-64	16	1st	Sharon Hubbard
Softball Throw - Female 65-69	34	1st	Donna Austin
Softball Throw - Female 65-69	33	2nd	Donna Jefferson
Softball Throw - Female 65-69	28	3rd	Doneice Jackson
Softball Throw - Female 65-69	28		Cooper, Nina
Softball Throw - Female 65-69	27		Moira Lank
Softball Throw - Female 65-69	21		Williams-Lee, Acquanette
Softball Throw - Female 65-69	21		White, Carrie
Softball Throw - Female 65-69	20		Nadia Villaba
Softball Throw - Female 65-69	19		Susan Malasics
Softball Throw - Female 65-69	18		Rita Tatusro
Softball Throw - Female 70-74	41	1st	Linda Sutton
Softball Throw - Female 70-74	35	2nd	McFadden, Alma
Softball Throw - Female 70-74	32	3rd	Alston, Gwendolyn
Softball Throw - Female 70-74	31		Anna Timmons
Softball Throw - Female 70-74	27		Irene B. Conyers
Softball Throw - Female 70-74	27		Smith, Patricia
Softball Throw - Female 70-74	26		Cooper, Charlena
Softball Throw - Female 70-74	25		Linda Barr
Softball Throw - Female 70-74	23		Jan ing
Softball Throw - Female 70-74	23		Charlotte Creasy
Softball Throw - Female 70-74	20		Theresa Flurchick
Softball Throw - Female 70-74	15		Brown, Catherine
Softball Throw - Male 70-74	25	1st	Mickel Davis
Softball Throw - Female 75-79	32	1st	Ramona Smith
Softball Throw - Female 75-79	31	2nd	Greene, Millie
Softball Throw - Female 75-79	30	3rd	Alcess Pressley
Softball Throw - Female 75-79	28		Pyatt Mildred
Softball Throw - Female 75-79	26		McCown, Annie

Softball Throw - Female 75-79	23		Peggy Cooper
Softball Throw - Female 75-79	22		Lilly Gallant
Softball Throw - Female 75-79	20		Aida Epps
Softball Throw - Female 75-79	17		Diana Titone
Softball Throw - Male 75-79	36	1st	Stephen Frillman
Softball Throw - Male 75-79	33	2nd	Theo Segres
Softball Throw - Male 75-79	33	2nd	Mariae Pereira
Softball Throw - Female 80-84	26	1st	Marilyn Brock
Softball Throw - Female 80-84	25	2nd	Beaulah Hayward
Softball Throw - Female 80-84	18	2nd	Cooper, Annie R.
Softball Throw - Male 80-84	35	1st	Henryhand, Abe
Softball Throw - Female 85-89	20	1st	Ann Dunphy
Softball Throw - Male 85-89	29	1st	Frank Dryaton
Softball Throw - Male 85-89 Softball Throw - Male 85-89	29 20	1st 2nd	Frank Dryaton Clarence Larkin
			•
Softball Throw - Male 85-89	20	2nd	Clarence Larkin
Softball Throw - Male 85-89 Softball Throw - Female 100+	20 20	2nd 1st	Clarence Larkin Joanne Funny
Softball Throw - Male 85-89 Softball Throw - Female 100+ Competition	20 20 Result	2nd 1st Place	Clarence Larkin Joanne Funny Name
Softball Throw - Male 85-89 Softball Throw - Female 100+ Competition Spin Cast - Female 60-64	20 20 Result 5	2nd 1st Place 1st	Clarence Larkin Joanne Funny Name Pino Tomasener
Softball Throw - Male 85-89 Softball Throw - Female 100+ Competition Spin Cast - Female 60-64 Spin Cast - Female 60-64	20 20 Result 5 2	2nd 1st Place 1st 2nd	Clarence Larkin Joanne Funny Name Pino Tomasener Sharon Hubbard
Softball Throw - Male 85-89 Softball Throw - Female 100+ Competition Spin Cast - Female 60-64 Spin Cast - Female 60-64 Spin Cast - Female 65-69	20 20 Result 5 2	2nd 1st Place 1st 2nd 1st	Clarence Larkin Joanne Funny Name Pino Tomasener Sharon Hubbard Moira Lank
Softball Throw - Male 85-89 Softball Throw - Female 100+ Competition Spin Cast - Female 60-64 Spin Cast - Female 60-64 Spin Cast - Female 65-69 Spin Cast - Female 65-69	20 20 Result 5 2	2nd 1st Place 1st 2nd 1st 2nd	Clarence Larkin Joanne Funny Name Pino Tomasener Sharon Hubbard Moira Lank Donna Jefferson
Softball Throw - Male 85-89 Softball Throw - Female 100+ Competition Spin Cast - Female 60-64 Spin Cast - Female 60-64 Spin Cast - Female 65-69 Spin Cast - Female 65-69 Spin Cast - Female 65-69	20 20 Result 5 2 5 4 2	2nd 1st Place 1st 2nd 1st 2nd	Clarence Larkin Joanne Funny Name Pino Tomasener Sharon Hubbard Moira Lank Donna Jefferson Susan Malasics

Spin Cast - Female 70-74	2	3rd	Alston, Gwendolyn
Spin Cast - Female 70-74	2	3rd	Mary Jean Kamenar
Spin Cast - Female 70-74	1		McFadden, Alma
Spin Cast - Female 70-74	1		Theresa Flurchick
Spin Cost Female 75 70	5	1st	Diana Titone
Spin Cast - Female 75-79	5 2	2nd	
Spin Cast - Female 75-79		2nd 3rd	Aida Epps
Spin Cast - Female 75-79	2	Sru	Peggy Cooper
Spin Cast - Female 75-79	1		Blake, Geneva
Spin Cast - Female 75-79	1		Dianne Stites
Spin Cast - Male 80-84	3	1st	Abe Henryhand
Competition	Result	Place	Name
Walking - Female 65-69	1	1st	Moira Lank
Walking - Female 65-69	1	1st	Donna Austin
Walking - Female 65-69	1	1st	Rita Tatusro
Walking - Female 70-74	1	1st	Alma McFadden
Walking - Female 75-79	3	1st	Judy Harris
Walking - Female 75-79	1	2nd	Janice Wallace
Walking - Male 75-79	1	1st	Thomas Baker Sr.
Walking - Male 75-79	1	1st	Ezekiel Barfield
, and the terms	-	100	
Walking - Female 80-84	1	1st	Thelma York
Walking - Female 90+	2	1st	Marquerite Best
Competition	Result	Place	Name